
2" Left Spare Parts Kit Part#:

ELVSL22SPK

ELVSL22 SPARE PARTS KIT 2"
AUTOMATIC L-TYPE SUCTION CUP CARTON ERECTOR

BOTTOM SEAL ONLY NO OPERATOR REQUIRED UNIFORM CARTONS

2

4

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2710731

P310005

2851005

A1122000

A1125001

2850332

2852035

2896307-4

27280031

27280091

2908014

Belt, Grey Sag-70mmx1650

Cup, Suction 3" Dia Pt1/8x70

Sensor, Proximity Tl-q5mc1-z

Coupler, Drive Belt M35x39

Rubber, Coupler, Blue, (T-hg)

Sensor, Photo Omron E3z-d61

Sensor, Magnetic Reed D-c73

Capacitor, 18uf 250vac W/ Band

Bearing, Ball 6003zz

Bearing, Ball 6202zz (Ja)

Valve, Speed Jsc 601

1 CV751000 Bracket, Stopper Mount

1

1

1

2

2

2

2916011

2911905

2911902

AC231300

AC232000

10122

Silencer, Solenoid Pt 1/4"

Valve, Solenoid Vqz3121-5y1-02

Valve, Solenoid Vqz3221-5y1-02

Roller, Rubber Front 2"

Roller, Rubber Rear 2"

Blade, Cutter 2"

QUANTITY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

VERSION  3.5_0622  WWW.BESTPACK.COM

© 2022 BestPack Packaging Systems. All rights reserved. This document is BestPack Public Information.

EXPERIENCE • COMMITMENT • COMMUNITY



ELVSL22 SPARE PARTS KIT 2" LEFT CONTINUED
2" LEFT SPARE PARTS KIT PART #: ELVSL22SPK

Note: Part numbers, descriptions, and pricing are all subject to change without prior notification.

QUANTITY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

2

4

4

2

2

2

2

4

2

2

10096-2

10117

10116

10315

9510303

9510294

9510304

2706401

9510305

9510300

Spring, Main (Bottom) Chrome

Bumper, Rubber M15x7

Bushing, Bumper M8x7

Cushion, Blade 2"

Spring, Front Roller

Washer, M21xm10x2 (Plastic)

Spring, Blade Guard

Ring, E-clip M3

Spring, Support Tape Erect

Spring, Cutter Blade Arm

For more information please go to:
WWW.BESTPACK.COM or call us at 1.888.588.2378

© 2022 BestPack Packaging Systems. All rights reserved. This document is BestPack Public Information.



3" Left Spare Parts Kit Part#:

ELVSL22SPK-0

ELVSL22 SPARE PARTS KIT 3"
AUTOMATIC L-TYPE SUCTION CUP CARTON ERECTOR

2

4

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2710731

P310005

2851005

A1122000

A1125001

2850332

2852035

2896307-4

27280031

27280091

2908014

Belt, Grey Sag-70mmx1650

Cup, Suction 3" Dia Pt1/8x70

Sensor, Proximity Tl-q5mc1-z

Coupler, Drive Belt M35x39

Rubber, Coupler, Blue, (T-hg)

Sensor, Photo Omron E3z-d61

Sensor, Magnetic Reed D-c73

Capacitor, 18uf 250vac W/ Band

Bearing, Ball 6003zz

Bearing, Ball 6202zz (Ja)

Valve, Speed Jsc 601

1 CV751000 Bracket, Stopper Mount

1

1

1

2

2

2

2916011

2911905

2911902

AC331300

AC332000

10122-0

Silencer, Solenoid Pt 1/4"

Valve, Solenoid Vqz3121-5y1-02

Valve, Solenoid Vqz3221-5y1-02

Roller, Rubber Front 3"

Roller, Rubber Rear 3"

Blade, Cutter 3"

QUANTITY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

BOTTOM SEAL ONLY NO OPERATOR REQUIRED UNIFORM CARTONS

VERSION 3.5_0622WWW.BESTPACK.COM

© 2022 BestPack Packaging Systems. All rights reserved. This document is BestPack Public Information.

EXPERIENCE • COMMITMENT • COMMUNITY



ELVSL22 SPARE PARTS KIT 3" LEFT CONTINUED
3" LEFT SPARE PARTS KIT PART #: ELVSL22SPK-0

Note: Part numbers, descriptions, and pricing are all subject to change without prior notification.

QUANTITY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

2

2

4

4

2

2

2

4

2

10315-0

10096-2

10117

10116

9510303

9510294

9510304

2706401

9510305

CUSHION, BLADE 3"

Spring, Main (Bottom) Chrome

Bumper, Rubber M15x7

Bushing, Bumper M8x7

Spring, Front Roller

Washer, M21xm10x2 (Plastic)

Spring, Blade Guard

Ring, E-clip M3

Spring, Support Tape Erect

2 9510300 Spring, Cutter Blade Arm

For more information please go to:
WWW.BESTPACK.COM or call us at 1.888.588.2378

© 2022 BestPack Packaging Systems. All rights reserved. This document is BestPack Public Information.



2" Right Spare Parts Kit Part#:

ELVSR22SPK

ELVSR22 SPARE PARTS KIT 2"
AUTOMATIC L-TYPE SUCTION CUP CARTON ERECTOR

2

4

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2710731

P310005

2851005

A1122000

A1125001

2850332

2852035

2896307-4

27280031

27280091

2908014

Belt, Grey Sag-70mmx1650

Cup, Suction 3" Dia Pt1/8x70

Sensor, Proximity Tl-q5mc1-z

Coupler, Drive Belt M35x39

Rubber, Coupler, Blue, (T-hg)

Sensor, Photo Omron E3z-d61

Sensor, Magnetic Reed D-c73

Capacitor, 18uf 250vac W/ Band

Bearing, Ball 6003zz

Bearing, Ball 6202zz (Ja)

Valve, Speed Jsc 601

1 CV751000 Bracket, Stopper Mount

1

1

1

2916011

2911905

2911902

Silencer, Solenoid Pt 1/4"

Valve, Solenoid Vqz3121-5y1-02

Valve, Solenoid Vqz3221-5y1-02

2 AC231300 Roller, Rubber Front 2"

QUANTITY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

Note: Part numbers, descriptions, and pricing are all subject to change without prior notification.

BOTTOM SEAL ONLY NO OPERATOR REQUIRED UNIFORM CARTONS

VERSION 3.5_0622WWW.BESTPACK.COM

© 2022  BestPack Packaging Systems. All rights reserved. This document is BestPack Public Information.

EXPERIENCE • COMMITMENT • COMMUNITY 



ELVSR22 SPARE PARTS KIT 2" RIGHT CONTINUED
2" RIGHT SPARE PARTS KIT PART #: ELVSR22SPK

Note: Part numbers, descriptions, and pricing are all subject to change without prior notification.

QUANTITY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

2

2

2

4

4

2

2

2

2

AC232000

10122

10096-2

10117

10116

10315

9510303

9510294

9510304

Roller, Rubber Rear 2"

Blade, Cutter 2"

Spring, Main (Bottom) Chrome

Bumper, Rubber M15x7

Bushing, Bumper M8x7

Cushion, Blade 2"

Spring, Front Roller

Washer, M21xm10x2 (Plastic)

Spring, Blade Guard

4

2

2706401

9510305

Ring, E-clip M3

Spring, Support Tape Erect

2 V9510300 Spring, Cutter Blade Arm

For more information please go to:
WWW.BESTPACK.COM or call us at 1.888.588.2378

© 2022 BestPack Packaging Systems. All rights reserved. This document is BestPack Public Information.



3" Right Spare Parts Kit Part#:

ELVSR22SPK-0

ELVSR22 SPARE PARTS KIT 3" 
AUTOMATIC L-TYPE SUCTION CUP CARTON ERECTOR

QUANTITY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

2

4

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2710731

P310005

2851005

A1122000

A1125001

2850332

2852035

2896307-4

27280031

27280091

2908014

Belt, Grey Sag-70mmx1650

Cup, Suction 3" Dia Pt1/8x70

Sensor, Proximity Tl-q5mc1-z

Coupler, Drive Belt M35x39

Rubber, Coupler, Blue, (T-hg)

Sensor, Photo Omron E3z-d61

Sensor, Magnetic Reed D-c73

Capacitor, 18uf 250vac W/ Band

Bearing, Ball 6003zz

Bearing, Ball 6202zz (Ja)

Valve, Speed Jsc 601

1 CV751000 Bracket, Stopper Mount

1

1

1

2916011

2911905

2911902

Silencer, Solenoid Pt 1/4"

Valve, Solenoid Vqz3121-5y1-02

Valve, Solenoid Vqz3221-5y1-02

2 AC331300 Roller, Rubber Front 3"

Note: Part numbers, descriptions, and pricing are all subject to change without prior notification.

BOTTOM SEAL ONLY NO OPERATOR REQUIRED UNIFORM CARTONS

VERSION 3.5_0622WWW.BESTPACK.COM

© 2022 BestPack Packaging Systems. All rights reserved. This document is BestPack Public Information.

EXPERIENCE • COMMITMENT • COMMUNITY



ELVSR22 SPARE PARTS KIT 3" CONTINUED
3" RIGHT SPARE PARTS KIT PART #: ELVSR22SPK-0

Note: Part numbers, descriptions, and pricing are all subject to change without prior notification.

QUANTITY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

2

2

2

2

4

4

2

2

2

AC332000

10122-0

10315-0

10096-2

10117

10116

9510303

9510294

9510304

Roller, Rubber Rear 3"

Blade, Cutter 3"

Cushion, Blade 3"

Spring, Main (Bottom) Chrome

Bumper, Rubber M15x7

Bushing, Bumper M8x7

Spring, Front Roller

Washer, M21xm10x2 (Plastic)

Spring, Blade Guard

4

2

2706401

9510305

Ring, E-clip M3

Spring, Support Tape Erect

2 9510300 Spring, Cutter Blade Arm

For more information please go to:
WWW.BESTPACK.COM or call us at 1.888.588.2378

© 2022 BestPack Packaging Systems. All rights reserved. This document is BestPack Public Information.


